Пасажирські перевезення
у січні–жовтні 2021 року
	
	Пасажирообіг
	Перевезено пасажирів

	
	млн.пас.км                                                                                                   
	у % до                            січня–жовтня  2020р.
	тис.
	у % до                            січня–жовтня  2020р.

	Транспорт 
	814,5
	90,1
	52535,9
	72,8

	з нього
	
	
	
	

	автомобільний
	694,4
	87,7
	34333,2
	62,1

	авіаційний
	–
	–
	–
	–

	тролейбусний
	47,7
	108,7
	7344,6
	108,7

	трамвайний
	71,5
	106,7
	10835,4
	106,7
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